
EXCESS PROGEEDg WORK8HEET TDLS # 162

JOHN C. JENSEN

PROCEEOS:
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$13.877.60CLAIMANT{s}:

%OWNER$HIP: DETERMINATION: $4,o2g.go

DATE

e,l0-l?025

JOHN JENSEN, IS HEIRTO ESTATE OF
FORMER OWNER, SOPHIA JEN8EN' PURSUAI{T TO
PROBATE CODE I31OO.I31O8, AND I9 ENTITLEO TO
33.33% OF ALL PROCEEDS,
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CLAIM F'OR EXCESS PR.OCEEDS FROM THFJ SALE

OF TAX.DEIIAULTED PROPERTY I

i
(sEE REVARSE FOR FtlRTllER INSTRUCTTONS).

PATRICK M. SIJI,I,NAN,'TREASI'RER AND TAX COLI,HCTOR JUL I 4 2025

ASSESSOR'S PARCELNo.: 034-l?1-300'000 !'AKE COIjNTY
Tru( COLLIB?TIUHEN

6416 TWELFTH AVE l)ate Sold: Friday' May 31,2024
LUCERNE CA SaleNo: 162

Date Deed to Purchaser Recorded: July 23'2024

Final Date to Sulrmit Claim: July 23,2{}25
Assessee (s):

JENSEN SOPHIA JENSEN SOPHIA

I, the undersigncd claimant, request that I be awarded the excess proceeds resulting from the sale of the

property referred to abovc.

I clairn my status as a party of interest pursuant to Section 4675 of the California Revenue and Taxation

Co<ie. I hereby state that I am a rightful claimant and base my status and right to file a claim on the

following infonnation and docunrentation:
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|ohn G.lensen
P.O. Box rtgz, Lucerne, CLgs+sg-tzgz

Monday, July 14,2A25

Mr. Patrick M. Sullivan
Lake County Treasurer-Tax Collector
255 N. Forbes St.
Lakeport, CA 95453

Dear Mr. Sullivan,

Please find attached my claim for excess proceeds for the property at 6416 12th Ave. in
Lucerne, Assessor's Parcel 034-1 71-300-000.

This letter and claim is in response to the letters from your office addressed both to me and my
mother, Sophie Annan Jensen.

The handwritten claim form statement is as followsl

I am the rightful claimant based an the following: ca-ownership of the property;sfafus as fhe
lawful heir with superseding rights under California's intestate successrbn laws; and as an
individual to whom Mrs. Jensen owed a significant amount of unpaid debt for this property and
ather bills paid for her. Please see attached documentation proving my claim.

I purchased this property for my mother, Sophie Annan Jensen, who died in July of 2A12.
Unfortunately, due to my mother's financial struggles and despite her agroements with me, she
left a situation in which the title was clouded and bills were unpaid.

lf you recall, we had contacted your office previously as we had attempted to ,*"..".t control
over this parcel, and catch up on the taxes.

However, it soon became clear that, due to the actions of the individual claiming to be my
mother's so-called "executor," we would be drawn into an endless round of letting the property
taxes lapse, then us paying off the taxes, only to be locked in a struggle for clear tiile. We
decided we could not continually pay back taxes on a property that was tangled in the mess the
so-called executor intentionally made through tax avoidance.

I am claiming this property not just as the person who purchased it, paid it off, paid the property
taxes for it, but also as sophie Jen$en's heir under california's intestacy laws.

While my mother created a series of wills, each significantly different from the other, none of
thsm were put through probate by the individual who claims to be her executor, despite the fact
that my mother's small estate actually met the threshold for requiring probate. That lack of
probate prevented me not only from claiming what was owed for the property but also claiming

071425 Trea6urer-Tax Collector: Excess proceeds letter



funds to rcpay several thousand dollars of bills I had paid for my mother in the last months of
her life while she was recovering from a broken hip, She was literally in my arms when she died
of a sudden heart attack at the end of July 2A12.

After her death, the person claiming to be the executor rented the property out to individuals
who she allowed to cause serious damage to the property which, I believe, was part of her
attempt to destroy the property's value out of spite and to attempt to justify not filing probate,

Once it became clear to the executor that ongoing threats and harassment by her
representative, both through written and verbal contacts, as well as the involvement of an
attorney and a title company that tried to trick me into signing away my rights with regard to this
property, they decided to simply let the properly go to tax sale.

As such, I believe I am entitled to the full amount of excess proceeds due to my claim as the
purchaser of the property, my history of making both the mortgage payrnents and annual
properiy tax payments, as well as the money owed to me for bills my mother had not reimbursed
me for paying and which would have been the subject of a lien in probate, as well as joint
tenancy with right of survivorship and intestate succession under California law.

Attached are the following documents to support my claim:

r The required excess proceeds claim forms, completed and signed.
r Copies of the letters from your office to me and my mother regarding the excess

proceeds claim, dated July 25,2024.
. My mother's death certificate.
t My mother's change of name certificate, to match lhe name on my birth certificate.
I My birth certificate to prove my relationship to Sophie Jensen.
r A statettent of relationship and intent I submitted to Mendo Lake Credit Union, dated

July 27,2012, which was required to prove my relationship to my mother to access her
safety deposit box after her death.

r A copy of the certificate of title and registration, dated Jan. 21 ,2AQ4, for the mobile
home that still stands on 6416 12th Ave., which was transferred separate from escrow.
This document was sent both to me and my mother at my P.O. box.

r A copy of the original installment note, dated July 18, 2002, with Robert Carrillo, who
sold the property to us and who carried the note until I paid it off. lt references the initial
$10,000 payment check I wrote for the property.

e Copies of checks my mother wrote from our shared business account, Jensen-Ambient
Computing, to pay her mortgage.

r Copies of correspondence with a representative of the seller and note holder, Robert
Carrillo, about my mother's unpaid mortgage payments, which my wife and I agreed to
pay to save the property from foreclosure the first time.

r Checks for property tax and payments to pay off my mother's mortgage check that my
wife and I made because rny mother had fallen behind in her mortgage payments.

2.071425 Treasurer-Tax Collector: Excess proceeds letler



a Several of the property tax statements for 6416 'l2th Ave. addressed to me and my
mother. The checks referenced above include two of the many property tax payments
my wife and I made on this property.

Thank you for your attention to this matter. Should you have any questions or require further
information, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely,

John C. Jensen
Phone: 7 07 -27 4-9904 (Work);

707-349-8e63 (Cell)
Email: jlensen(Olakpcrrnews,cam

3
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COUNTY OF LAKE
Department ofthe Treasurer - Tax Collector

Court}ousc - 255 N. Forbes Strc€t

Lakeport, California 95453

Telephone 7 0'l 12634234

Fax70'11761-2254

PATRICK M. SULLIVAN

Trearurer - t'ax Collector

ELIZABETH MARTINEZ

Assistant Treasurer - Tax Collector

ParcelNo,:

Situs:

luly 25,2024

APN 034-l7l-300-000
JOHN JENSEN

P O BOX 17e2
LUCERNECA 95451

NOTICE OF EXCNSS PROCEEDS TO PARTIES OF INTEREST

Re: EXCESS PROCEEDS FROM SALE OF TAX-DEFAULTED PROPERTY

034-1 7 r -300-000 Date Sold: Friday, MaY 3t,2024
Sale No: 162
Date Deed to Purchaser Recorded: Iuly 23,20246416 TWELFTHAVE

LUCERNE CA
Final Date to Submit Claim: July 23, 2025

Assessee (s):

JENSEN SOPHIA JENSEN SOPIIIA

The property referenced above was declared subject to the Tax Collector's power ofyle for non-payment

of taxes-and later sold. Parties of interest as defined in Section 4675 of the California Revenue and

Taxation Code (e.g,, the last assessee and any lienholders ofrecord), have a right to frle a claim for any

excess proceeds that remain after tax and assessment liens and costs of the sale have bcen satisfied. Our

records indicate that you may be a parly of interest, and we have enclosed a claim form for your

convenience. Please note thlt youi claim must be filed within one year of the date the deed to the

purchaser was recorded (shown above). By law, we cannot accept claims after one year fr0m this

recording date.

lf you consider yourself to be a party of interest in the sale of the above referenced properly, please fill
our the enelosed form and retum it, aiong wirh documentation suppofiing your ciaim to:

Patrick M' Sullivan

ilJi'i,Tl?,:::#IT*
LakePort, CA 95453

Ifyou need assistance or have any questions, please oontact our office by mail, telephone, or in person'

Wl will help you without charge. *o, ,ouy telephone us at (707) 263-2234 during our normal business

hours between 8 a.m. and 5 p.m, (PST).

Sincerely,

PATRICK M. SULLryAN, TAX COLLECTOR

By: Gregory R. Peters , Deputy



Iuly 25,2024

APN 034-171-300-000

JENSEN SOPHIA

P O BOX I792
I,UCERNE CA 95458

NOTICE OF EXCESS PROCEEDS TO PARTIES OF INTEREST

Re: EXCESS PROCtrEDS I'ROM SALE OF TAX-DEFAULTED PROPERTY

COUNTY OF LAKE
Departmsnt of the Treasurer -'I'ax Collector

Courthouse - 255 N, Forbes Street

Lakcport, Califomin 95453

Telcphone 707nfi.2234
Fwt7071263-2254

034-171-300-000

6416 TWELFTH AVE
LUCERNE CA

PATRICKM. SULLIVAN

Treasurer - Tax Collector

ELIZABETH MARTINEZ
Assistant TteBsurer - Tax Collector

Date Sold: Friday, May 31,2A24
Sale No: 162
Date f)eed to Purchaser Recorded: July 23,2024

Final Date to Submit Claim: July 23' 2025

JENSEN SOPHIA

Parcel No.:

Situs:

Assessee (s):

JENSEN SOPHIA

The property referenced above was deblared subject to the Tax Collector's power of salc for non-payment
of taxes and later sold. Parties of interest as detined in Section 4675 of the California Revenue and

Taxation Code (e,g., the last assessee and any lienholders of record), have a right to file a claim for any
excess proceeds that remain after tax and assessment liens and oosts of the sale have beon satisfied. Our
records indicate that you may be a party of interest, and we have enclosed a claim form for your
convenience, Please note that your claim must be filed within one year of the date the deed to the

purchaser was recorded (shown above). By law, we cannot accept claims after one year from this
recording date.

If you consideryourself to be a party of i4terest in the sale of the above referenced properly, please fill
out the. enclosed fnrrn and return it, along with documentation supporting your claim to:

Patrick M. Sullivan

fli",H'I:l,-...,lliT"'
Lakeport, CA 95453

Ifyou need assistance or have any questions, please contact our office by rnail, telephone, or in person.
We will help you without charge. You may telephone us at (707) 263-2234 during our normal business

hours between I a.m. and 5 p.m. (PST).

Sincerely,

PATRICK M. SULLIVAN,lAX COLLECTOR

By: Gregory R, Peters , Deputy
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DECLANATION OF LECAL NAME CIIANCE

1. I, the undersigned, declare that the foregoing is true and eorrect:

2. r, Belri r':i a Anna tr ,T6h aon , !orn-,Fnf ri c,la -A,nnan- (name on birth(name presently used)

certiiicate)

on the 3rd day of

in +{ayne , County in the Stste of ..Mj'chigan ,

August r934 DO ITEREBY DECLARE mY intent to
(month) (year)

change my legal name, and be heneeforth exclusively known as
(new

3. NOTICE IS HEREBY given to all agencies of the State of California, all agencies of the

Federal Government, all creditors, and all private p€rsons, groups' businesses, eorporations and

associations of said legal name change.

4. I declare that I am 18 years of age or older.

5. I further declare that I have no intention of defrauding any person or escaping any obliga-

tion I may presently have by this aet.

DATEN
January 3, L977

(nsrnr

STATE OF CALIFORNIA
SS

COUNTY OF Sonoma

On January 3 , 19 ? , before me, L t. , a notary Public

of the $ta
known to

te of california, personally appeared soPhla .Iensen (Patrlcla A. Je$geF) . ,

me to be the person(s) whose name(s) is (are) subscribed to the vrithin instrument, and

aeknowledged that (s)he (they) executed the same.

415
t'.- i';:l

0i;rtclAL 1it,.1L

LliiIA L. vi\.Nl\
$loiAlty pi,tlLtc * 1;ALttlf.ia".;t4

f)iili?i):l),11 i)t !:li:i J\l
:iOr'i (,.' 1,4;\ (iU U i,l T y

jl'l'r' Cr:nrmissioir []ipires lvlay ?, 1gg0
'* r-,Y.tvr.f +-r-?./Y

Notary Public in and for said State





Statemerlt of Relationship and lntent

r John Jensen do hereby assert that r am theyoungest son and crosest living relative of sophia

Annan Jensen, now deceased, who possessed a safeiy deposit box located at the Lakeport

Branch of the Mendo Lake Credit Union'

It has been presented and agreed upon by her surviving family that I was chosen by my mother

sophia Jensen to represent her after her death as fxecutor of her estate'

rn an effort to confirm that fact r am requesting access to her safety deposit box to determine

whether she Placed her will there'

I understand that I nothing else from the box will be presented to me and that if the will exists

I will recerve a copy of for the purposes of confirming my role as Executor and fulfilling her last

wishes while the original shall remain in the box'

Signed:
Dated:

- 
FridaY JulY 27,2AI2 -

J ist n

(707) 2OO-47A9 home
(707) 274-9905 office
(707) 349-8953 cell
i i gnFgfr@ Iakecgn.ews,cPn:i em a i I

Physical Address:

3952 Foothill Drive

Lucerne, CA

Mailing:
P.O. 1792
Lucerne, Ca

e
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Fidelity National Titlfutt&*Y

'-*f,f*'
rl,k

*,.*i' i.'OF CALIFORNTA

*

i
$"*:,

DATE: January 2t, Z€tOa

;:" * .r"S
' :tl lli

hone. Our

Mr. and Mrs. John C. Jensen
P.O. Box 1792
Lucerne, Ca. 95458

EscRow NO: flftPBB7'PM
PROPERTY ADSRSS:
6416 TwElfth dvfu Lucersg, CA 984S0..''r

F"
$, 'JDear Mr. and Mrs. Jen$en,

Atrached please find an original Certificate of Title and Registration
'ijinstructions were not to transfer the mobile thru escrow.

You should contactthe Deptof Housing at 1'800'952'ggS
'

6 and askthem nowff..tpotor the mgbile.,

Sincerely

Yq-*^

'*'!'

3*,

f\<*^\*"1
Pam MacLeod
Escrow Officer

KT

enclosure{9}

Certified Mail:RRR

\(I

t
9Ol S. Main Street. Lakepoft, CA 95453 . l7O7I 263-012t. FAX {707} 263-0901



E$crow No. $?3867-pM

INSTALLMENT NCITE
INSTALLM ENT (INTEHEST INCLUDEDI

* 1o,oo0.00 Lakepon, Catifornia

ln installments as herein stated, for varue reeeived, r promise to pay ro

Robert Cgrril1-o, arr unnatrrled man or order,

at place as dasignatod by herein beneficiary, the surn of TEN THougAND AND ooitoo DoLLARS,

Juty 18. 2002

whh interesr from
Principal and inter

July 3lr?002
stallments

on the unpaid principal, at the rate oi 9.00 percent per annum
ofest payable in Monthly

TWO HUNDRED SEVEN AND 5811OO DOLLARS, I$20?.58},

OR MORE on the 3 Lst dav af each and every MONTH -..--.-.-.----, beginning on
. - Arrgilsr 1t r.rfrog and continuing until T"rty 3l,"O0: -

ln thc eventthat any payrflent, or any portion thet6of. due hereunderis not recsived by ths Fayee wilhin tc| daye after
tlra due date thereqf. the undersigned sgtees to pay to Payee, in addition to the regular'monthly payrnent, a late charge
of 6%.

ln the eventthat any payrnenti or any portion thereof, due hereunder is not received by the Payee within 1O days after
the due dete thereof, the underslgnod agrees to pay to Payee, in addltion to the regularmonthly payment\s;late charge
of 6%.

Fach payment shsll be credited on interest then ciue, and the remainder on principal; and interest shall thereupon cease
upon the principal oo credited. Should de{ault be made in payrnent of any installmenl when due the whole sum of
principal and interest shall become due at the option of the holder of this note, Principal and interest payabte in tavvful
money ot the United States. lf action be instituted on this note I promise to pay such surn as the Court may fix as
attcrney's fees' This nate is secured by a Deed of Trust to Fidelity Nstional Title Company of California,a California
Gorporation, herein called Tnrstee.

{,6*,g-{.,--*-
J $en qo. fnsen' ,-i

FD-230 (Fev, 12-20-96t INST NOTE.INTER INCLUDED

DO NOT DESTHOY THIS NOTE: Whan paid, this note and the Deed of Trust musl be
surrendered to Tru$te€ for cansellation, before reconveyance will be made.

7'd EZtL-6e6-/0L qotsg eulg deV:'ZV L0 9e unf



JENSEN-AMBIENT COMPUTING
P.O" BoX 1732

LUCERNE, CA 95458
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uMay

Via fax:
Pages:2

a8-?53-2155
t

Hi, $her1y,

A$aahed is a small spreadsheet that shows the payments my husband and I have made to Mr. Carrillo
for the l!,fr Street property in Lucerne,

Ourrecotds show that $2,570 has been made since last year.

We'd liko to get a payoff amount so we can settle the loan immedi.ately.

Thanks for your attention.

BEs,t, 
,

Elizabeth Larson
J

Teh787,274-199{)4
FtxIAT'"274-8S50



Jun 21 A7 O1:24p , Dina Welch {g{-viv-t1'13 p.1

Robert Carrillo Vineyard Management
363 Evans Avenue I Sonoma, CA 95476

OfficeiFex 707-938-1840

l

to: John Jensen

FAX COYER S}IEET

Frorn: Dina Welch, Bookkeeper

Re: InstallmentNote - $10"000
.

Date: June 21, !00?

PagtS (tnctudingCover Shoet)r 6

DearMr. Jensen,

_ Plgue find anached the following:
'l

l. InstallmenlNote dsted July 18, 2002 .i

, 2. Lstt€r fiorn Fidelity Natisnsl Title Co. stating the first 10 pa;.ments will grl to
CPS County Ain' 3. Amortization schedule

Wliat we know as of this date are the paymen8 you madeto Mr, Canilio beginning
5/30/06. I've applied the payments thaf you made in the amount of $2,570 beginning
withpayment #46, dated 5/3I/06 througb paym€nt #5?, dat€d 4130107. The principol and
interest tbr that time frame totals $2,490.96" Thf remaining balnnce of $?9.04 is
dedrcted from the principal amount of payment #5S leaving a principal balance of
$123.94.

:

Tlrg good thing about Mr. Canilto is that he keeps evqry receipt pospibfe, so in looking
thr$ugh his receiprs I have found about 5 payments in the amount of $207-00 that he

carhed ftom Wells Fargo, I've contacted the bank and they can look up by the

bansaction number to $ee a copy of the check, I'm hoping these ale the checks from yow
mothcr, In rhe mean time if you can look tluough you mother's bsnk statcments ro {ind
copies of cancclled checks and se,rid us the copies maybc we can figure eut the balsrcs of
theiloan.

Pleese call ms if youhave any frirthff questions a1707-287-538/'

.a

t

€'

*.
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ln &/t
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,bert Carril.l"o
3 Evaits Ave
,n0I[!8, Ca. 9S426

R8

64LG Twelf th Ave. Lueerne, Co.. {d tb PAV}rrqr
'-1-h*

{ol, f19,0o0.00 at. 9g. (Ordinaly "Interest.)
; ;;;+:33';"-q;1"'.ffi:;m#:i. ;T_:::i_: t.,
: $ophia Jensen iand ,fohn C, .fensen

tf l tnnur(*r hrr
?ot LqKqqrft Rt ){
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rransen QS+S:Sophia Jensen & ikrhn c.
L38 Coronado Circ1eganta li.osa, Ca. 95409

or FA]nTENTS
59

L

7 -3L^ZO
I -3 1-20
9-3 0 *20

10-3 1-20
:.1-3 0 -20
L2-3I-20

2002 rotatrs
Paid ro nad,e

4-30*?003
5 -3l--2003*T-30-2003

-31_- 2 003
-31"-2 003
*3o.2oo:3
-31-20 03
-30-2003
-31--2003

2003 Total-s
Paid To Date

1*3r.-
g,-29t
3*31-
4-30-
5 *3r-*
6*30-;/ -JI-
s-31*

AI,{OUI{T O!' PAYMENTg

Principal
Falrment

$132. s8
$r.33 " 5?
$r.34 .5S
$13s - s9
sr"3 6 . 50

#672.92
$672.92

FINANCE CIIARGF
$2,455 . 0s

AMOUHT FINA}ICED
$Lo, o00 .00

Interest
Payrnent

$?s. 00
74.0L
73 .00

TO?AIJ OF PAI|MEI\ITS
$12, 455 - 05

PAYMEArIS DTIE
Monthly Starting A-l].--Z}oz

7 -3J,-2007

T
teDa rrlncipal

Balanse

$l-0, 00o . o0
$9,867,42
$9, ?33.85
$9,599.27
$9,463 - 68
$9,32?.08

Memo

$
$
s
$

i

^.}I

02
0?
02
02
02 '7

I
l
l
1
I

l

t
i
I
t
t

1 00
o. 98

4-98

L-31-2003
2-28 ^20q3
l-sr-zoCIr

$L3 ? .53
$1.3I .65
$t-3 e - ?0
$14o. zs
$14L " SO
$'142. S?
$L43 .94
$14s .02
sx46 .1.0
iL47 .20
$L48"30
$1419 . 4Z

$6e. es
s68.92
967-SS
$65. 83
s6.K*:ZR-' ' 
$64. ?l-
s53 .54
$52 , s6
$5r..4s
$50.38
$59 .2S
$s8.x6

$769.57
$1-, :,3r[ - 55

s35
$364- 98

$57. 04
$s5. eL
$54.29
$53 .63
$52.48
$51-.31
$50. r_4

$48. e6

L89.45
050. 79
91L. 09
7?0.34
6,24.54
485 .67
34L-73
196.7L
050 .61-
943 .4L
755. Ll_
50s . 59

$s
$e
$8
$8
SB
$8
$8
$8
$8
$7
$7
$7

4

$
$
$
$
$
$
$

f
L

t
t
t
t
i
t
t
t
i
t
t

l
l
l
I
l
I
I
l
l
l
l

,J

l
l
I
l
I
I
l
1

7
8
I

Lo
Ll-
t2

$t-,?21"39
$2,394-31.

aooh
raoh
aooir
2004

I

?004
".c 

04
eoo,i
zoo{

I

i

:

I

s1s0.54
$l"sl-. 57
$152. 80
$Ls3 " 95
$r.5s .l-o
$ r-5 6.--A?
sr-57. 44
$rsa. se

7,455 . L5
7,303.49
7, f.50. 68
6 ,99 6',. 73
6. 841-. 53
6,685.36
5,527.92
6.359"30

t
I
t
t
I
T

t
I

p'd !

07.83

€zu.-6e6-/01" qclsM eurc dW:Zl LO ge unf



fge: 2"

1-31. -2007
2-2A *2007
3 -31-200?

5-3r--20Q7
5 - 30 -200?
?*31*2007

2007 Totals
Paid. To Date

Principal
Paym€nt,

$t 5e. s1
$x6L- 0L
$L62.22
$L63.43

$t, ega. Bs
+4 t277 ,L7

Interegt
gayment

i47."77, . 946.s7
$45.36
$44. 15

$608. 10
$1_, ?42. 65

#42.92
$4L.59
$40 .44
s39-Le
$3?. e3
$36. 5s

$43L - 49
$a,tl+-z*

$2V.48
$26 - i-z
s24.'t6

fi22. .1

$20. 52
$19.22
$17.80
$l-6.38
$l-4 .95
$13,50

- - - I11:11
$?38.28

#2 .4L2 .42

.58

.L0

.6L

$:. os
$r.. ss

r--;ii--*' 
$42.63

$2, 455 .05

Principal.
Batrance

,20g " 49
, 048.48
, &96 .26
,722.93

$5,558-Lt
s5,392.28
$5, 225 . 14
$5, 05 6.75
$4.887, L0
#4,7L6 .L7
$4,543 .95
s4,370.1[5
$4, rgs .66
$4, or-9 .59
93,s4z"Lz
$3, 563 .36

! 483 .25
, 301. 80
, 11-g, gg
93+-79

$2,562,2
,3?3 - g
,l-84 - L
,992.9
,800 .2
, 6',06 .21-
,4L0. 6g

$r, at: . eg
$1,0L5.20

91,5. 23
3 "76

4
$206.2S

$0. o0

Memo

P*. b'l Jc*'hfl

64;..6 Twelfth Ave. Irucerne, Ca

Il.
I Date

9 -3 0 -2004
L.0 -31*20'04 .
t 1-30-2064
L2 -31"*20:04

.2004 Tot&].s
Paid To Date

L*3 1 -2 005
z-za-eobs
3*3 L-2005
4- 3 0-20b5
s - 31--2op5
6-30 -200s
z-gL -zobs
e-sr-zo0s
9-30*2005

10 - 3 1-2005
11. -3 0 -20Q5
12 *31 *20Q5

2005 Totals
pai"d. Io Date

1-3L-2006.
2-28 -2006

$6
s6
s5
$5

l
l
l
l

t
t
t
I

l
l
t
I
l
l

,J

l
l
l
I
j
I

$l-54. 66
$l_65 .89
$r.67. t-4
s15e.39
s169 . 65
f.t ?0. 93
#].72 .21
$1_73.50
$1?4. e0
$r-? 6 . L3-
$1??.43
$L78 . ?6

S35.sz
$34. o8
$32 . ?8
$31.47
$30.15
$28.82

l
l
l
It
l
l
I
l
l
l
l
l

t
t
I
t
i
t
t
i
t
t
t
t

3 -3L*20 6
4-3

- 2006
5-30-r006 pD
?-31--200e Ptr
8 -3i--zooe ?D
9-3o-zoqe'FD

l.o-3i--zo06 f'1)
r-L-30 -200.6 Pf)
i-2*31"-2o0;6 fJ'D

.20O6' ?ota.i.,s
Paid To Date.

.$2,059.47
$6, 33 6 .64

$L80. 10
$t-s1,.45
$t 82.82

57
$t_86. e6'
$LSS.36
$1.e9 " "s$x.el_. ao
$L92.6s
$1e4.08,
$l_95. s3;--- - -

*2,,252. 68
$&;589-,32,

$r,e?, oo
$L98 .48
919s. 97

s*e#* I
$?04.50
$205. 2S

t
I
t

3
3
3

{
$
$

$3
#2
$1
$1
$L
$1

E

0
2
2
c

t
t
I
I
t
t
I

IJ€JN3
Jj
l
I
I

PD
Pi>
@
PP

$1"0
$g
$7

t
t
t
T

t
t
t

$1
$10

,4J-0. 68
, 000.00

9'd tzlL-6z6-LAL qoleM PLrIC d?V:Zy L0 gZ unl



tge | 3.

ffi

6416 TneLfth Ave. &ucerne, Ca.

IT

.st

taI payuentis mad.er 60

a]' interes!,. $2,455.0S

Date
-.;. "- -,:_---

Princlpat.
PaynenU

rrincifr.r
Ba].a.rrce

t . rrtq.".i. *;"-*_Intrex€st
Payment Memo

paylrcnt i!'tas 920?.83

ffiffinnh '*r

frm

ffi

fiifi

ffi

ezL/-6e6-L0Lw9'd qoleM ButO *VV:ZV LO 9Z unf
rr



ELIZABET}I TARSONffi
\:n\- \

!

$ A/d. a)
Amq

r%ffi

uL,1 -

w$2Ja?.22
7n1330?0lr

LAKqPoRT, CA 95458-0305
0 07--la-fjt:) t/4t.3 C)3

DA;g

tn)f q Ci

$
d.ffi,?&"r0no
,4 ftour Cdffi SWs

{

N(ifll

,G

-

ELIZABETH I.ARSON

LAKEPORT, CA
ffiit!'igglq8*t r)7 - ra-c* 74r3

i'Aa:a) iiti
{iliiri-c )'

,M $ &Ja,a>
lLt)

n 1

io

ELIZABETH I.ARSON
r-lEAgE.SgA{f

P.O. BOX 305
uxeponr*,l554s9-0sos

t)7 *z'7 -1J5 7*:31

&if r-t6tcf:-"i
nfn n<181 i-Llf

-t)

$C,1CI. 6D

.ii): a

/ jkl': ? tlt

!.'.

s0-71a2./5W

1430
?tcJ

F

ELIZABETH LARSON w-1162J3222
lr

(-r
tilm
r*axupoRr,S&d.

1'rDi:R Pfu"

707-274-9904

tsffi6691 OA *'aA * OS 7 L 62 tJlo

$ tlo{. 07
lL,rr/'v/ i-t!)l.i.4il!

Washington Ulutual
WEshinf,on Mfrsj 8nft|q ttr

, . CNa{m|..d nruncitl Cstor' D.lB.d{o
Cnle, Ca csttl,

Lan
rufc

lh

ffi€er



ELIZABETH LAFSON *-7nzlsw Ilb
.:rF7"274.9s04
L?r38[ffip&Efifo7a {]a *zs CI6 777 L

71 l3g0t84'l

,^ee leg lob

ELIZABETH I.ARSON

ffiF{B3#fbt
LAKEPORT, CA s5453-0305

12 *$6 -()$ 7,456

$ LfJ.a. a)

tr

ak

1430

I
90-?t&13n2

7i

'-}aYt 0

it{{ ld\ irl
0rtili oi

r.41 i.i

!4f IC -iii

tlfl:;:n,):

t

94niF

(-
.v

-

ELIZABETH T.ARSON

#o
LAKCPORT, CA 95453.i1305

7 LZ* r. L -06 77 &L
Il

$A73, (tg

-*,- :$3"?.?e

n-7162J52n

f, Wachington lulutual
rAgt

90-?t0l92u fffiI#ig-"=-ll rlffi#
L%ffiliqf ffi?figes o4*r]s r]rr Tass:*fgtrfklg9*

Mutual

t
!ilii 1:

Jr30

fl|D
It



t*Kgtsfltw zoaa*2004 PRoPERry r$( BILL
Kay ft|, Lytton, TreasurerrTa( Colloctor

255 N, Forbea $treet, Ltikoport, Ce 9tt53
$ECURED TA)( ROLL FOR FISGAL YEAR JULY 1, 2OO3 THROUGH JUNE 30,2004

,'i4'

ASUT HUIIBER
FEE NUMBER:
LOCATION:
ASSESSED

VAIUATTONS FoD 6tm2
FJGilPnONS(ronreWz
ADDRCflS$ O07) ?f}im?
TA)( RA1ES (/O7) 2$l23r1
PERII PROP 0tl4 AL}.ZH
PAYMENTST0n z&Ze
oENEftAL {ton 26e?61

-eos{m
034-171{0e{00
64'6 TWELFTH AVE
JENSEN SOPHIA AJOHN C

TAX RATE AREA: 061{04
ACRES: 0.00

Orlolnal bill dsto O0r0en0aXl
ptaise eee rc'vonBo sido tor eddisoflsl ttrfotrnation'

ll,l',,1,1,,1,,1,1,1,1,,1,,,,111,,,11,1

""'AUTO..5-DIGIT 95458
JENSEN SOPHIA & JOHN C
PO BOX 1792
LUCERNE CA 93158-'1792

VATUE
LAND

d{r61.1.t

STRUCTURAL IM PROVEM ENTS

'i#;kl*{'hh'" d$Qb{*.\{'*#tililt

- *AS'gEggEttVALUEs-" 
X Tfi RA'fE FtRlloo i.-"GOUx^lYTA)tEs

15,000

5,000

n
n

PROPERTY INFORMATIOH IMPORTANT IIESSAGES

COUNTY VALUES. EXEMPTIONS AND TA)GS

ot

A8SESSEDVALUES X Tfi(RATEPERII|n

200
:.*

PI|oTIE'S DESCRIPTIOH

LIJC ELEM BOND 95
SANITATION'B
UPLK HIGH 93 BOND
LUCERNE FIRE

;rflG*f
00.u5970
00.c23970
00.0€0530

AGETCYTAreS

520
4.00

12.10
45.00

-
I ct04

o07)
c/04
o04

27+8i518
26{tt9
T*nfi
n*31ff/

20,flxt
20,000
20,000

VOTERAPPROVED

.IST INSTALLMENT $133.55
DELINQUENT AFTER 121 1OI2OO3

2ND INSTALLMENT $133.55
DELINQUENT AFTER UI 1ONO04 TOTAL TAXES $267.10

}*a 116

W a&x''f t+t!As'l .



TBUN2

1.0.048

ASMT NUMBER:

FEE NUMBER:

LOCATION:
ASSESSED OWNER:

PHONE #S

vALUATTONS (707) 263.2302

EXEMTnoN$ (7oz) 263.290a

ADDR

PERS

LAKE COUNTY 2OO4 - 2OO5 PROPERW TAX BILL
Kay M. Lytton, Lake eounty TreasurerlTax Collector

255 N. Forbes Street, Room 215 Lakeport, CA 95453 (7071263'2234
SECURED TAX ROLL FOR FISGAL YEAR JULY 1,2A04 - JUNE 30, 2OO5

034-17'l-300-000 TAX

034-1 71 -300-000
6416 TWELFTH AVE
JENSEN SOPHIA & JOHN C

AREA: 061-004
see rcverce side additional information

ACRES:

12t10/2004
2:36:46pM

JENSEN SOPHIA & JOHN C
P O 8OX.1792
LUCERNE CA 95458

:TN

VALUE DESCRIPTION

LAND
STRUCTUML IMPROVEMENTS

PRIOR CURRENT
't 5,280
5,093

VALUES X TAXMTEPER$1OO I.OOOOOO 203,72

THIS BILL
15,280

5,093

20,373TAX

PROPERW INFORMATION IilESSAGES

VOTER A$SESSMENTS
#s

1707) 274-557s LUC ELEM SOND 95
(707) 263-0118 SANITATTON #3
(07l. n9.2286 UPLK HIGH SS BOND
PHONES DESCRIPNON OIR CHRG PHqNEiIS DESCRIPTION
(707) 274-?100 LUCERNE FIRE 45.00

X 1100
20,373 .a20270
20,373 .023970
24,573 ,042000

DIRCHRG PHONE#S DESCR|PNON

4.12
4.88
8.56

DIR CHRG

17.56
45.00

62.56

AGENCY TAXES
DIRECT CHARGE$

AGENCY TAXES + DIRECT GHARGES + FEES + PENALTY I COST + DELINQUENT PENALTIES

lST INSTALLMENT ${33.'4
DELINQUENTAFTER 12I1U2AO4

zND INSTALLMENT $133.14
DELINQUENT AFTER 4/{0/2005 TOTAL TAXES $266.28

$a



LAKE COUNfi 2qO5.2O06 PROPERTY TAX BILL
Kay M. Lytton, Lake County Treasurer / Tax Collector
255 N Forbes Street, Roorn 2'15 Lakeport, Ca 95453

SECURED TAX ROLL FOR FISCAL YEAR JULY 1, 2OO5 THROUGH JUNE 30' 2006

A8MT NUMSER: 03/t-171.300.000 TAX RATE AREA: 061-004
FEE PARCEL ttUMB€Rr 034-171.300-000 ACRES: 0.00
LOGATION: 64{6TWELFTHAVE
ASSESSEDOWNER: JENSENSOPHIA&JoHNc

JENSEN SOPHIA & JOHN C

P O BOX 179?
LUCERNE CA 95458

Original bill date 09/00/2005
Pleisa see revdrso side for additional informatlon

2005 - 200s
COUNTY VALUES, EXEMPTIONS AND TAXES
- . rar i lc: ntrtllaE,tfilTlnll-PHONS#,.

VALUATTONS {707} 263-2302

EXEMPTTONS {r07) 203,2302

ADDRESS CHGS {707) ?S3.2302

P€RSONAL FROP (707) ?S3.2302

rAX RATES (707) 263-23'll

PAYMENTS (707) 263"2234

GENERAL (707) 203-t?34

tAND
STRUCTURAL IMPROVIMHNTS

NETTAXESVALUE

1$,585

5,1S4

20,779

"€OIJNTT.TAX

1.000000 207.78

PROPERW' INFORMATION

VOTER A
PHONE#

(707)-274-5578
(707)-263-01 19
(707r-275-2286
(707)-274-3100

NG AGEN AND SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS
ASSESSEDVALUE X = AGENCYTAXDESCR|PII0|l

LUC ELEM BONO 95
SANITATION #3
UPLK HIGH 99 BOND
LUCERNE FIRE

Pa"|y, 
[u,

20,779 0.018540
2A,779 0.01s050
20,779 0.060570

DIRECT CHARGE

3.86
3.96

12.58
45.00

AGENCYTAXES+
'1-143665 

+ FEES + PENALTY + COST + DELINQUENT PENALTIE$ 65.40

TOTAL TAXES
$273.18

2ND INSTALLMENT $136.59 '
DELINQUENT AFTER O4/1 012006

1ST INSTALLMENT $136.59
DELINQUENT AFTER { 2'1 0'2005



LAKE COUNTY 2006 - 2OO7 PROPERTY TAX BILL
Lake Countv Treasurer ITax Collector

255 N Forbes Stre5t, Room 215 Lakeport, CA 95453
SECURED TAX ROLL FOR FISCAL YEAR JULY 1,2006 THROUGH JUNE 3A,aOW

ASMT NUMBER: 03,1-171-300.000 TAX RATE AREA: 061.004
FEE PARCEL NUMBERT 034.171-300-000 ACRE$: 0.00
LOCATION: 64'6 TWELFTH AVE
ASSESSED OYVNERI JENsElil SOPHIA & JOHN C

JENSEN SOPHIA & JOHN C
P o Box 1792

LUCERNE CA 95458

original bill date 09/14/2006
Please seo reverse side for additional information

2006 - 2007
PHONE#
VALUATTONS (704 203.2302

EXEMPTTONS (707) 263-2302

AODRESS CHOS (70't) 2632302

PERSONAL PROp (707) 26X-2302

TAX RATES {707) 283.2311

PAYMEMTS (707) 263-2234 ?dl $raa, (,oz' K\ nl>alou

VALUE DESCRIPTION

LAND

STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS

NETTAXESVALUE

ASSESSEDVALUE X TAXRATE/1OO = COUNTYTAX

15,896

5,297

21,193 1.000000 211.94

PROPERTY INFORMATION IMPORTANT MESSAGES

G.O.IJ"NTY TAXES

VOTER APPROVED TAXES, TAXING AGENCY DIRECT CHARGES AND SPECIAL ASSESSMENT$
PHONE#

(707|-274-5578
(707)-263-01 19

{707J-275-2286
(70712f 4410A

ASSESSED X TAX 00 = AGEN TAX

LUC ELEM BOND 95
SANITATION #3
UPLK HIGH 99 BOND
LUCERNE FIRE

21,103 0.417220
21,193 0.018390
21153 0.043420

DIRECT CHARGE

3.64
3.90
9.20

45.00

AGENCYTAXES + DIRECTCHARGES + FEES +PENALfi + COST+ DELINQUENTPENALTIES 61 .74

1ST INSTALLMENT ${36.84
OELINQUENT AFTER I 2'10/2006

2ND INSTALLMENT $136.84
DELINOUENT AFTER O4i1OI2OO7

TOTAL TAXES
$273.68



LAKE COUNTY 2OO8.2OO9 PROPERTY TAX BILL
Sandra Kacharos, Lake County Treasurer / Tax Collector

255 N Forbes Street, Room 215 Lakeport, CA 95459

sEcuRED TAX HOLL FOR FTSCAL YEAR JULY 1,2008 THROUGH JUNE 30,2009

FEE PARCEL NUMBER: 03+171-300{00
LOCATION: 6416 TWELFTH AVE
AS$ESSEDOWNER: JENSEN$OPHIA&JOHNC

ACRES: 0,00 Pl€ase seo reverse side for additional lnformation

18.06325

JEHSEN $OPHIA & JOHN C
F O BOX 1792
LUCERNE CA 95458

COUNTY VALUES, EXEMPTIONS AND TAXES

-PH{INE.SS '*v*LU:-DEgCFl9s3fN*
VALUATION$ (707)263-230: LANS
€xEMPrloNS (707) 283-2302 srRUcruRAL rMpRovEMENTs
ADDRE$S CHGS {70?) 209-2302

PERS0NAL PROP {t07} 283-2302

T X RATES (70?) 26&2311

PAYMENTS (707) 263.2t34

NET TAXABLE VALUE 22,Q47 1.000000

2008 - 2009
O'8SESSE8-VA|'UBS -X-'TA'X"RA:?E+*0O-= COUNfY'T,AX

16,537

5,l'10

220,46

voTER APPROVED TAXES, TAXTNG AGENCY OTFECT CHARGES AND SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

ASSESSEDVALUES X TAXRATE/10O !' AGENCY TAXPHONE #S

(a7j274-5578
(707) 468-3067
(707) 263-0119
(7071275-2288
(707) 2744140

DESCHIPTION

LUC ELEM BOND 95
MENDOCINO COMM COLLEGE BOND
SANITATION #3
UPLK HIGH 99 BOND
LUCERNE FIRE

22,U7 0.010470
22,M7 0.023000
22,W7 0.015900
22,M7 0.044670

DIRECT CHARGE

2.30
5.08
3.50
9.84

60.00

80_72AGENCY TAXES + DIRECT CHARGES + FFES



I.AKE COU NTY 2009.201 O PROPERW TA)( BILL
Sandra Kacharos, Lake County Treasurer / Tax Collector

255 N Forbes Street, Room 215'Lakeport, CA95453

SECURED TAX ROLL FOR FISCAL YEAR JULY I, 2OO9 THROUGH JU NE 30, 201 O

FEE PARCEL NUMBER: O34-171-SOO-OOO
LOCATIONI 6416 TT'ELFTH AVE
ASSESSED OUNER: dENSEN dOHN c & SOPHIA

AX AREA: 06{

ri**tt*r****{*****[[Jf[**g-DlGlT 95458

I l,1,,,|, I ,,1,, l,l, l, l,,l,l l,,,l rl,rl 
' 
1,,, I 1,,1,1,,,11,, I I,,, I

JENSENJOHNC&SOFHIA
P0 Box 996
LUCERNE CA 95458-0996 aa 21610

ORP 67

TRAY 52

VALUATIONS
EX[IIPTIONS

ADDRESS CHO$

PERSONAL PROP

TAX RATES

PAYIIENT INFO

(zorl
{rorl
(?o?l
(ror !
(?o? t
(?o? )

263-2302
263-2302
263-2302
263-2902
263-231 I
263-2254

LINO

I

STRUCTURAL II.IPROVEI,IIENTS

NETTAXABLEVALUE

LUC ELEiI B0N0 95
UPtK HIGH 99 BOND

I|/IENDOCINO COMM COLLEGE BONO

OiRECI CHAROE

3. 54
80.00

't5,867

5,620

22,487 i.q)0000 $224. 88

4,08
9.80
5. 1g

DIRTCT CI{ARCE

5. 44

$ss. c4

(ror
(707
(rol

2?4-5578
273-2286
468-3067

PHONE d DESCRIPIION

{?07) 263-0ri9 SANITATI0N ,o
{?07) 2?4-3100 LUCEnM FIRE

043540
023000

PHONE # OI5CRIi]TION
(s00) rrg-sror LAKE co vcD & ilosoulTo C0NTR0L

AGENCYTMES + DIRECTCI.IARGES + FEES

22
21
22

t81200
0
0

487

487

481

PROPERTYIN

tsT [i$TA$#]rT $156.46

DELINOUENTAFTER 1Z1O/2OO9

2lD llSTALLitl{T $156,46

DELINQUENTAFTER 4/10/2010



CLAIWI TOR EXCESS PROCEEDS FROM THE SALE

OF TAX.DEFAULTED PROPERTY

(StrE REVERSE FOR FURTIIER INSTRUCTIONS}

PATRTCI( M. SULLWAN, TREASURER AND TAX COLLECTOR
TO:

REt

Situs:

ASSESSORS PARCELNO.:

64i6 TWEI,FTHAVE
LUCERNE CA

Assessee (s):

JENSEN SOP}IIA

034-17 I -300-000

Date Sold: FridaY, MaY 3l'2A24 
:

SaleNo: \62
pate Desdiolu'ohaset Recorded: July 23'2A24

Final Date to Submit Claim: Juty 23' 2025

JENSEN SOPHIA

6 rY1 u,

Crft'tftQuk
$J8to)

Sigrrature of Claimant

PrintName

'p,o Bov- r+?J Daytime phone ;"{-
q1aq

I, the undersigned claimant, request that I be awarded the excess proceeds resulting from the sale of the

property referred to above.

I claim my status as a parly of interest pursuant to sectiol 4675 of the califomia Revenue.and Taxation

code. I hereby state that I am a rightful claimant and base my status and right to file a clairn on the

following information and documentation: '
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ENCLOSAD ARE COPIES OF DOCUMENTS SUPPORTING MY CI'AIM

I affirm under penalty ofperjury that the foregoing is tnre and correot.

Executed this lLl day of {uty ,

-Iilonmf
z6{"t Lu Ce {z nJ €-1

Name

Mailing Address
e email: €-,1-{ saV Ol\$tuS,

Covn

$Ece$teD

*iti'l'h*



COUNTY OF LAKN
DeparEnent ofthe Treasurer - Tax Collector

Courthouse'255 N, Fotbs Streot

Llkeport, Califomia 95453

Telephonc ?07i263'2234

Fail-7071261-2254

tv|y25,2024

APN 034-171-300-000

JOHN JENSEN

P O BOX 1792
LUCERNECA 95451

NoTIcEoFExcEsSPRocEEDsToPARTIESOFINTEREST

NC: EXCESS PROCEEDS FROM SAIE OF TAX'DEFAULTED PROPERTY

PATRICKM. SULLIVAN

Treasurer - ta>< Collector

ELIZABETTT MARTTNEZ

Assistant Treasurer ' Ta:c Cdllector

Date Sold: FridaY, MaY 31,2024
SdeNol 162
pirc peua to Purchaser Recorded: Iuly 23 

'2424

tr'inal Date to Submit Claim: July 23, 2025

JENSEN SOPHIA

Parcel No.:

Sihrs:

034-17 l-300-000

6416 TWELFTHAVE
LUCERNE CA

Assessee (s):

IENSEN SOPHiA

Sincerely,

PATRTCK M, SIJLLTVAN, rAX COLLECTOR

By: Gregory R. Peters , DePutY

The proporfy referenced abov* was declarsd subjeel to tlie lax Collector's powgl of .'nlu 
for non-payment

of tsxe$rndlatersotO,-pa*iasof intersstasdefi'ncdinSection 4675 of thaCaliforniaRevenueand

Taxation Code (e.g., the last assessee and any fienirofders of resar0, havs a right to'{le a olaim for any

excess proceeds trat remain after tax *A *rum*inr:liens and costi of the sale havc bses satisfied' Our

records indicate that you may be a parly of interesl and we have enclosed a claim form for your

convenience, please note that youiclaim must be ht"d *itt in one year of the date the deed to the

purchaser was recorded Ghown above). By law, we cannot acoept claims after one yoar from this

recording date,

If you consider yourself to be a party of interest in the sale of the above referenced property, please fill
out the enoiosed form and return it, aiong wirh tiocumgntatlon supporting your claim to:

Patrick M. Sullivan

Hli,:#tY,:lH'liT*
I,akePort CA 95453

if you need assistance or have any question$, please contact 9-Y-9T:e 
by mail, teiephone, ot in person'

We will holp you without ohrge, *.u *ry teteptrone us at (?0?) 263An4 during our normal businEss

hours between 8 a^m. and 5 p'rn' (PSf).



AFFIDAVIT FOR COLLECTION OF PERSONAL PROPERry
CALIFORNIA PROBATE CODE $1 3100-1 31 06

llwe Q..u,r" stato the following;

*If 
'r c of decedent), died 3 of death) in the County of

ifornia

2. At least forty (40) days have elapsed since his/her death as shown in a Se-d!!!gd-g9!y of the decedent's dealh certiticate

attached to ihis affidavit.

3, (Check one):

E-il" Oro""edlng is now being or has been conducted in California for adminlstration of the decedent's estate,

n The decedent's personal representalive has consented in writing to the paymenl, transfer, or delivery to the affiant
or declarant of the property described in the affidavit or declaration.

4. The current gross fair market value of tho decedent's real and personal property in California, excluding the property

described in Section 13050 of the California Probate Code, does not exceed one hundred sixty six thousand five hundred
dollars, ($166,500) if decedent died before April 1, 2022 ar one hundred eighty four thousand five hundred dollars

($184,500) if decedent died on or after April 1, 2022,

5. (Check one):

L-l An inveniory and appraisal of real property included in the decedent's estate ls attached'

EIl16"r" is no real property in the estate.

\r

6. The following property
Code Section 13100:

is to be paid, transferred, or delivered to the undersigned under the of Probate

{
7 * DOD

7 , The successo(s) of the decedent, as deflned in $ection 13006 of the California Probate Code is/are:

€

8. Tho qfiiant or declarant (check one):

E-1r1"r* the successor{s) of the decedent (as defined in Section-13006 pf the California Probale Code) to'the
decedent's interest in the described property.

n ls/are aulhorized under Section 13051 of the California Probate Code to act on behalf of the successor of the

decedent (as defined ln Section '13006 of the California Probate Code) with respect to the decedsnt's interesl in the

described property.

9. No other person(s) has a superior rlght to the interest ofthe decedent in the property descrlbed above'

10. The affiant or deolarant requests that the described property be paid, delivered, or transferred to the aifiant or declarant'

The affiant or declarant affirms or declares penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing

is true and r ( +<3-^

Date- sign ature

Dale"-.signaturo . :Print
Date- signature- Print

Note: This form must be signed before a notary public'

Print

Print

5 YT ATTKC'4ED



CALIFORNIA ACKNOWTEDGMENT CIVIL CODE 51189
ti.llt,w#trtx.ilnsr n{w}

A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the'document
to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity 0l that document.

State of Colifornia

County ot LcrW
before me,

Dote Here lnserT Name and Title of the Officer

personally appeared
Nome(s) of Signe(s)

*ubscribed

or the entity
upon behalf of which the personfi) acted, executed the instrument.

I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the
laws of the State of California that the foregoing
paragraph is true and correct.

WITNESS my hand and officialseal.

ih
On fi C

Signature
Place Notary Seal ond/or Stornp .Above Srgnoture of Notary Public

OPTIONAL
Completing this informotion con deter qlterstion of the document or

froudulent reqttachment of mis form to on unintended document.

n of Attached Document
Title or Document:

Document Date:

Signer(s) Other Than

Capacity(ies) Claimed by Sig
Signer's Name:
n Corporate Officer - Title(s):
n Partner - n Limited D al
tr lndividual
tr Trustee

Number of Pages

Signer's Name:
rate Officer * Titie(s):

n Limited tr General

is Representing:

Attorney in Fact
n Guardian or Conservator

lndividua
Tiustee
Other:
gner is Representing:

E Attorney in Fact
or Conservator

n
U
n
il
Si

02019 National Notary Association

H

)htrry - €rllfornlr

fiy(qnm. t03,

hlc f,ouaty
Comnk$on I lll616t6




